WORLD
SKATE

10:00

18:30

Provisional Competition Schedule V_17.08
Speed World Championships 2023
Montecchio Maggiore / Vicenza, Italy

End: 36075 Montecchio Maggiore-Alte, Ceccato VI
Technical Meeting

Opening Ceremony

08:30 Junior Women 200m Dual TT ualification
09:15 Junior Men 200m Dual TT Qualification
10:00 Senior Women 200m Dual TT Qualification
10:45 Senior Men 200m Dual TT Qualification
11:30 Junior Women Points/Elimination Qualification
11:55 Junior Men Points/Elimination Qualification
12:20 Senior Women Elimination Qualification
12:45 Senior Men Elimination Qualification
16:00 Junior Women 200 Dual TT Final
16:20 Junior Men 200 Dual TT Final
16:40 Senlor Women 200 Dual TT Final
17:00 Senior Men 200 Dual TT Final
AWARD CEREMONY (Juniors&Seniors_200mTT)
18:00 Junior Women Points/Elimination Final
18:25 Junior Men Points/Elimination Final
18:50 Senior Women Elimination Final
18:15 Senior Men Elimination Final
08:30 Junior Women 500 m + D Sprint Qualification
09:00 Junior Men 500 m + D Sprint Qualification
09:30 Senior Women 1.000m Sprint Qualffication
10:00 Senior Men 1.000m Sprint Cualification
10:30 Junior Women Elimination Qualification
10:55 Junior Men Elimination Qualification
11:20 Senior Women Points/Elimination Qualification
11:45 Senior Men Points/Elimination Qualification
1215 Junior Women 500m +D Sprint Quarierfinals
12:35 Junior Men 500m +D Sprint Quarterfinals
BREAK
15:20 AWARD CEREMONY (Juniors_Points +Elims-Seniors_Points )
16:00 Junior Women 500m +D Sprint Semifinals
16:15 Junior Men 500m +D Sprint Semifinals
16:30 Senior Women 1.000m Sprint Semifinals
16:45 Senior Men 1.000m Sprint Semifinals
17:00 Junior Women Elimination Final
17:25 Junior Men Elimination Final
17:50 Senior Women Points/Elimination Final
18:15 Senior Men Points/Elimination Final
18:40 Junior Wamen 500m +D Sprint Final B
Junior Women 500m +D Sprint Final A
18:50 Junior Men 500m +D Sprint Final B
Junior Men 500m +D Sprint Final A
19:10 Senior Women 1.000m Sprint Final
19:20 Senior Men 1.000m Sprint Final
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09:30
10:00

11:00
11:20
11:40
12:00

12:25
12:45

15:00
16:00
16:10
16:25
16:35

17:30
17:40

18:00
18:05
18:15
18:20

18:35
18:50
18:05
19:20

13:00

14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00

01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00

Race

08:30
09:00

08:40
10:05
10:30
11:00

11:40
12:00

16:30
16:35

16:50
1718
17:40
18:10

19:10

18:20

Senior Women 500m +D Sprint Qualffication
Senior Men 500m +D Sprint Qualffication
Junior Women 1.000m Sprint Qualification
Junior Men 1.000m Sprint Qualfication
Senior Women Relays Qualification
Senior Men Relays Qualification
Junior Women Relays Qualffication
Junior Men Relays Qualification
Senior Women 500m +D Sprint Quarterfinals
Senior Men 500m +D Sprint Quarterfinals
BREAK
AWARD CEREMONY (Juniors_500m&Elims-Seniors_1.000m&Points+Elims)
Junior Women 1.000m Sprint Semifinals
Junior Men 1.000m Sprint Semifinals
Senior Women 500m +D Sprint Semiffinals
Senior Men 500m +D Sprint Semifinals
Junior Women 1.000m Sprint Final
Junior Men 1.000m Sprint Final
Senior Women 500m +D Sprint Final B
Senior Women 500m +D Sprint Final A
Senior Men 500m +D Sprint Final B
Senior Men 500m +D Sprint Final A
Junior Women Relays Final
Junior Men Relays Final
Senior Women Relays Final
Senior Men Realys Final
AWARD CEREMONY {Juniors 1.000m&Relays-Seniors 500m&Relays) |
14:00 Official Training GROUP A 1
15:00 Official Training GROUP B 2
16:00 Official Training GROUP C 3
17:00 Official Training GROUP D Ll
18:00 Official Training GROUP E 5
19:00 Officlal Training GROUP F 6
Junior Women One Lap Qualification
Junior Men One Lap Qualffication
Junior Women Points Qualification
Junior Men Points Qualfication
Senior Women Elimination Qualffication
Senior Men Elimination Qualification
Junior Women One Lap Quarterfinal
Junior Men One Lap Quarterfinal
BREAK
Junior Women One Lap Semifinal
Junior Men One Lap Semifinal
Junior Women Points Final
Junior Men Points Final
Senior Women Elimination Final
Senior Men Elimination Final
AWARD CEREMONY (Juniors_Points-Seniors_Elims)
Junior Women One Lap Final B
Junior Women One Lap Final A
Junior Men One Lap FinalB
Junior Men One Lap Final A




Qualification

Qualfication
Qualification
Qualification

Quarterfinal
Quarterfinal

Semifinal
Semifinal

Final
Final
Final
Final

Final B
Final A
Final B
Final A

08:30 Senior Women One Lap
09:00 Senior Men One Lap
09:40 Junior Women Elimination
10:10 Junior Men Elimination
10:40 Senior Women Points
11:05 Senior Men Points
11:40 Senior Women One Lap
12:00 Senior Men Cne Lap
16:00 AWARD CEREMONY (Juniors_OneLap)
16:30 Senior Women One Lap
16:40 Senior Men One Lap
16:50 Junior Women Elimination
17:20 Junior Men Elimination
17:50 Senior Women Points
18:15 Senior Men Points
AWARD CEREMONY (Juniors_Elims-Seniors_Paints)

19:15 Senior Women One Lap

Senior Women One Lap
19:25 Senior Men One Lap

Senior Men One Lap
AWARD CEREMONY (Seniors Onel ap)
test Day 2

09:00
09:40
10:30
11:20

12:00
12:20
12:40
13:00

13:30
13:40

13:50
14:00

16:00
16:05
16:10
16:15
17:15

1726

17:35

17:45

Race
Junior Women 100m Sprint
Junior Men 100m Sprint
Senior Women 100m Sprint
Senior Men 100m Sprint

Junior Women 100m Sprint
Junior Men 100m Sprint
Senior Women 100m Sprint
Senior Men 100m Sprint

Junior Women 100m Sprint
Junior Men 100m Sprint

Senior Women 100m Sprint
Senior Men 100m Sprint

BREAK

Junior Women 100m Sprint
Junior Men 100m Sprint

Senior Women 100m Sprint
Senior Men 100m Sprint

Junior Women 100m Sprint
Junior Women 100m Sprint
Junior Men 100m Sprint
Junior Men 100m Sprint

Senior Women 100m Sprint
Senior Women 100m Sprint
Senior Men 100m Sprint
Senior Men 100m Sprint
AWARD CEREMONY (Juniors&Seniors 100m)

m - =
Qualification
Qualffication
Qualfication
Qualification

Eighth-final
Eighth-final
Eighth-final
Eighth-final

Quarterfinal
Quarterfinal
Quarterfinal
Quarterfinal

Semifinal
Semifinal
Semifinal
Semifinal

Final B
Final A
Final B
Final A

Final B
Final A
Final B
Final A

Women Marathon
Men Marathon

AWARD & CLOSING CEREMONY

Final
Final




