

Provisional Competition Schedule V_17.08 Speed World Championships 2023 Montecchio Maggiore / Vicenza, Italy

Day -1	25	aug-2023		Venue: Pattinodromo comunale di Alte Montecchio Maggiore	
Start:		En	d:	Venue: Villa Cordellina Lombarda. Via Lovara, 36, 36075 Montecchio Maggiore-Alte, Ceccato VI	
	10:00	01:30	11:30	Technical Meeting	
Start:		Ene	d:	Venue: Pattinodromo Comunale di Alte Montecchio Maggiore	
	18:30			Opening Ceremony	

Day 1	26-aug-2023	Venue: Pattinodromo comunale di Alte Montecchio Maggiore	
Start:	End:	Race	Round
	08:30	Junior Women 200m Dual TT	Qualification
	09:15	Junior Men 200m Dual TT	Qualification
	10:00	Senior Women 200m Dual TT	Qualification
	10:45	Senior Men 200m Dual TT	Qualification
	11:30	Junior Women Points/Elimination	Qualification
	11:55	Junior Men Points/Elimination	Qualification
	12:20	Senior Women Elimination	Qualification
	12:45	Senior Men Elimination	Qualification
		BREAK	
Start:	End:	Race	Round
	16:00	Junior Women 200 Dual TT	Final
	16:20	Junior Men 200 Dual TT	Final
	16:40	Senior Women 200 Dual TT	Final
	17:00	Senior Men 200 Dual TT	Final
		AWARD CEREMONY (Juniors&Seniors_200mTT)	
	18:00	Junior Women Points/Elimination	Final
	18:25	Junior Men Points/Elimination	Final
	18:50	Senior Women Elimination	Final
	19:15	Senior Men Elimination	Final

Day 2	27-aug-2023	Venue: Pattinodromo comunale di Alte Montecchio Maggiore	
Start:	End	Race	Round
	08:30	Junior Women 500 m + D Sprint	Qualification
	09:00	Junior Men 500 m + D Sprint	Qualification
	09:30	Senior Women 1.000m Sprint	Qualification
	10:00	Senior Men 1.000m Sprint	Qualification
	10:30	Junior Women Elimination	Qualification
	10:55	Junior Men Elimination	Qualification
	11:20	Senior Women Points/Elimination	Qualification
	11:45	Senior Men Points/Elimination	Qualification
	12:15	Junior Women 500m +D Sprint	Quarterfinals
	12:35	Junior Men 500m +D Sprint	Quarterfinals
		BREAK	
tart:	End	: Race	Round
	15:20	AWARD CEREMONY (Juniors_Points+Elims-Seniors_Point	s)
	16:00	Junior Women 500m +D Sprint	Semifinals
	16:15	Junior Men 500m +D Sprint	Semifinals
	16:30	Senior Women 1.000m Sprint	Semifinals
	16:45	Senior Men 1.000m Sprint	Semifinals
	17:00	Junior Women Elimination	Final
	17:25	Junior Men Elimination	Final
	17:50	Senior Women Points/Elimination	Final
	18:15	Senior Men Points/Elimination	Final
	18:40	Junior Women 500m +D Sprint	Final B
		Junior Women 500m +D Sprint	Final A
	18:50	Junior Men 500m +D Sprint	Final B
		Junior Men 500m +D Sprint	Final A
	19:10	Senior Women 1.000m Sprint	Final
	19:20	Senior Men 1.000m Sprint	Final

Day 3	28-aug-2023	Venue: Pattinodromo comunale di Alte Montecchio Mag	giore
Start:	E	nd: Race	Round
	08:30	Senior Women 500m +D Sprint	Qualification
	09:00	Senior Men 500m +D Sprint	Qualification
	09:30	Junior Women 1.000m Sprint	Qualification
	10:00	Junior Men 1.000m Sprint	Qualification
	11:00	Senior Women Relays	Qualification
	11:20	Senior Men Relays	Qualification
	11:40	Junior Women Relays	Qualification
	12:00	Junior Men Relays	Qualification
	12:25	Senior Women 500m +D Sprint	Quarterfinal
	12:45	Senior Men 500m +D Sprint	Quarterfinal
		BREAK	
Start:	E	nd: Race	Round
	15:00	AWARD CEREMONY (Juniors_500m&Elims-Seniors_1.000r	m&Points+Elims)
	16:00	Junior Women 1.000m Sprint	Semifinals
	16:10	Junior Men 1.000m Sprint	Semifinals
	16:25	Senior Women 500m +D Sprint	Semifinals
	16:35	Senior Men 500m +D Sprint	Semifinals
	17:30	Junior Women 1.000m Sprint	Final
	17:40	Junior Men 1.000m Sprint	Final
	18:00	Senior Women 500m +D Sprint	Final B
	18:05	Senior Women 500m +D Sprint	Final A
	18:15	Senior Men 500m +D Sprint	Final B
	18:20	Senior Men 500m +D Sprint	Final A
	18:35	Junior Women Relays	Final
	18:50	Junior Men Relays	Final
	19:05	Senior Women Relays	Final
	19:20	Senior Men Realys	Final
		AWARD CEREMONY (Juniors 1.000m&Relays-Seniors 5	500m&Relays)

Rest Day 1	29-aug-2023		Venue: Ramonda Arena Road Circuit	
Start:	En	d:		Session
13:00	01:00	14:00	Official Training GROUP A	1
14:00	01:00	15:00	Official Training GROUP B	2
15:00	01:00	16:00	Official Training GROUP C	3
16:00	01:00	17:00	Official Training GROUP D	4
17:00	01:00	18:00	Official Training GROUP E	5
18:00	01:00	19:00	Official Training GROUP F	6

Day 4	30-aug-2023	Venue: Ramonda Arena Road Circuit	
Start:	End:	Race	Round
	08:30	Junior Women One Lap	Qualification
	09:00	Junior Men One Lap	Qualification
	09:40	Junior Women Points	Qualification
	10:05	Junior Men Points	Qualification
	10:30	Senior Women Elimination	Qualification
	11:00	Senior Men Elimination	Qualification
	11:40	Junior Women One Lap	Quarterfina
	12:00	Junior Men One Lap	Quarterfina
		BREAK	
Start:	End:	Race	Round
	16:30	Junior Women One Lap	Semifinal
	16:35	Junior Men One Lap	Semifinal
	16:50	Junior Women Points	Final
	17:15	Junior Men Points	Final
	17:40	Senior Women Elimination	Final
	18:10	Senior Men Elimination	Final
		AWARD CEREMONY (Juniors_Points-Seniors_Elims)	
	19:10	Junior Women One Lap	Final B
		Junior Women One Lap	Final A
	19:20	Junior Men One Lap	Final B
		Junior Men One Lap	Final A

Day 5	31-aug-2023	Venue: Ramonda Arena Road Circuit	
Start:	End:	Race	Round
	08:30	Senior Women One Lap	Qualification
	09:00	Senior Men One Lap	Qualification
	09:40	Junior Women Elimination	Qualification
	10:10	Junior Men Elimination	Qualification
	10:40	Senior Women Points	Qualification
	11:05	Senior Men Points	Qualification
	11:40	Senior Women One Lap	Quarterfinal
	12:00	Senior Men One Lap	Quarterfinal
		BREAK	
Start:	End:	Race	Round
	16:00	AWARD CEREMONY (Juniors_OneLap)	
	16:30	Senior Women One Lap	Semifinal
	16:40	Senior Men One Lap	Semifinal
	16:50	Junior Women Elimination	Final
	17:20	Junior Men Elimination	Final
	17:50	Senior Women Points	Final
	18:15	Senior Men Points	Final
		AWARD CEREMONY (Juniors_Elims-Seniors_Points)	
	19:15	Senior Women One Lap	Final B
		Senior Women One Lap	Final A
	19:25	Senior Men One Lap	Final B
		Senior Men One Lap	Final A
		AWARD CEREMONY (Seniors OneLap)	

Rest Day 2 01-sep-2023

Day 6	02-sep-2023	Venue: Vicenza Street - Viale Giuseppe Mazzini	
Start:	End:	Race	Round
	09:00	Junior Women 100m Sprint	Qualification
	09:40	Junior Men 100m Sprint	Qualification
	10:30	Senior Women 100m Sprint	Qualification
	11:20	Senior Men 100m Sprint	Qualification
	12:00	Junior Women 100m Sprint	Eighth-final
	12:20	Junior Men 100m Sprint	Eighth-final
	12:40	Senior Women 100m Sprint	Eighth-final
	13:00	Senior Men 100m Sprint	Eighth-final
	13:30	Junior Women 100m Sprint	Quarterfina
	13:40	Junior Men 100m Sprint	Quarterfina
	13:50	Senior Women 100m Sprint	Quarterfina
	14:00	Senior Men 100m Sprint	Quarterfina
		BREAK	
tart:	End:	Venue: Vicenza Street - Viale Giuseppe Mazzini	Round
	16:00	Junior Women 100m Sprint	Semifinal
	16:05	Junior Men 100m Sprint	Semifinal
	16:10	Senior Women 100m Sprint	Semifinal
	16:15	Senior Men 100m Sprint	Semifinal
	17:15	Junior Women 100m Sprint	Final B
		Junior Women 100m Sprint	Final A
	17:25	Junior Men 100m Sprint	Final B
		Junior Men 100m Sprint	Final A
	17:35	Senior Women 100m Sprint	Final B
		Senior Women 100m Sprint	Final A
	17:45	Senior Men 100m Sprint	Final B
		Senior Men 100m Sprint	Final A
		AWARD CEREMONY (Juniors&Seniors 100m)	

Day 7 03-	sep-2023		
Start:	End:	Venue: Duomo Montecchio Maggiore City Circuit	Round
09:00		Women Marathon	Final
		Men Marathon	Final
12:30		AWARD & CLOSING CEREMONY	